
3.60

2.90

bIbIte
soft drInks

Organic Sparkling Fruit Juice
GALVANINA
Gassosa (Sparkling Lemonade), Blood Orange, 
Sicilian Limonata, Sparkling Orange

Sparkling Fruit Juice
SAN PELLEGRINO 
Grapefruit, Orange & Pomegranate

Fruit Juice
SANTAL
Orange, Apple, Peach, Pear, Pineapple, 
Blood Orange, Ace (Orange, Carrot, Lemon)

Iced Tea
GALVANINA
Lemon, Peach

Chinotto
GALVANINA
Calabrian chinotto sour oranges enriched 
with spices & aromatic herb extracts

Molecola Classica
Premium cola made with Italian mineral water

Coca-Cola
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero

Mineral Water 
MONTE CAMPO
Still, Sparkling

From every case of water sold, our supplier donates 50p 
to the Royal Marsden Cancer Charity

3.20

3.60

3.60

2.90

2.90

3.80
750ML

caffè
coffee, tea, hot drInks

Espresso

Macchiato
Flat White

Caffè Freddo Iced Coffee

Caffè Latte
Americano 
Cappuccino

Mocha
Hot Chocolate 

Teas
English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Herbal Teas 
Fairtrade
Please ask for our selection of herbal teas 

2.20

2.50

2.90

2.95

3.20

2.30

2.30

Frullato Classico 
Classic milkshake

Frullato Vegano 
Vegan milkshake

Please ask for today’s gelato flavours

6

6

mIlkshakes

Passionfruit Martini*
Vanilla vodka, passionfruit liqueur, prosecco, lime juice

Tuscan Mule
Tuaca, ginger beer, fresh lime 

Espresso Martini
Vanilla vodka, espresso shot, coffee liqueur

Strawberry Daiquiri*
Rum, fresh strawberries, lime, strawberry liqueur & purée  

Mango Daiquiri 
Rum, peach Schnapps, mango purée, vanilla syrup

Hibiscus Margarita*
Tequila Reposado, orange liqueur, hibiscus syrup, lime juice

Italian Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, limoncello, lime juice

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, cranberry juice, triple sec, fresh lime

Florence Fizz 
Limoncello, cranberry juice, elderflower, prosecco, fresh mint

Cherry Amaro*  
Cherry vodka, Maraschino liqueur, peach syrup, lime juice

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, lemon juice, angostura bitters, egg white

Mojito
White rum, fresh mint, fresh lime, soda

Cielo di Brighton
White & coconut rum, orange liqueur, grenadine, pineapple juice

Sgroppino
Vodka, prosecco, homemade lemon sorbet, fresh mint

12

12

12

12

11

12

10

12

10

10

12

cocktaIls

2-4-1 Aperitivi & Cocktails, Sunday to Friday, 3-6pm
Excludes marked items *

10

11

12

gourmet 
bar snacks

Premium rosemary nut mix, 
Prosecco popcorn, pink peppercorn 
crisps, grissini bread sticks, olives

7

Aperol 
Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange twist

Blood Orange
Aperol, blood orange syrup, prosecco, soda, mint sprig

Limoncello
Limoncello, Galliano, prosecco, soda, lemon slice 

Pink Sicilian 
Malfy Pink Grapefruit Gin, prosecco, grenadine, rosemary 

Campari 
Campari, prosecco, soda, orange wheel

Rossini
Strawberry purée, strawberry liqueur, prosecco, soda

11

11

11

11

11

sprItz

11

Spritz O'Clock Sun-Fri, 5-6pm
For a true taste of Italy, sip & snack on free bites - only at Spritz O’Clock!

Gin & Tonic
Double Malfy Gin & tonic
Classic, Blood Orange, Sicilian Lemon, Pink Grapefruit
Hugo
Prosecco, fresh mint, elderflower cordial, lime

Negroni
Gin, Campari Bitter, Martini Rosso, Amaro, orange twist

Negroni Sbagliato
Prosecco, Campari Bitter, Martini Rosso, orange twist

  Bellini
Prosecco, peach purée, peach schnapps, lemon juice

Kir Royale 
Creme de cassis, prosecco, lemon twist

12

10

10

9

9

aperItIvi

10

gourmet 
bar snacks

Premium rosemary nut mix, 
Prosecco popcorn, pink peppercorn 
crisps, grissini bread sticks, olives

7
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2-4-1
Sunday to Friday
3pm - 6pm

Enjoy free snacks at 
Spritz O’Clock

2-4-1
Sunday to Friday
3pm - 6pm



vInI bIanchI
whIte wInes

Grillo SICILY 
A distinct, characterful bouquet with hints of citrus 
& tropical fruits

Inzolia SICILY 
Citrus, white flowers & ripe fruit notes, notable 
nutty nose

Fiano PUGLIA
Zesty citrus & ripe apple aromas with hints of 
spice. Crisp, dry, & elegantly balanced clean finish

Pinot Grigio TRENTINO
Zesty aromas of citrus. Spice, apple & grapefruit 
with a balanced acidity; dry with a clean finish

Falanghina CAMPANIA 
Dry blend of floral, citrus blossom 
& honey aromas

Sauvignon Bianco TRENTINO 
Aromatic on the nose, reminiscent of elderflower 
& fig leaf

Ribollo Gialla FRIULI 
Delicate & fresh with citrus blossom & green apple 
notes, finishing with a subtle mineral edge

Gavi PIEDMONT
Fresh with a citrus aroma. Refreshing, pleasant 
& dry

11.50 25

28

27

12.50

30

32

35

   GLS 175ML     GLS 250ML     BOTTLE

125ml available on selected wines. Please ask your server

9.507.25 23

8.25

vInI rosé
rosé wInes

Nero d’Avola Rosé SICILY 
Spicy on the nose, with hints of red summer fruits

Pinot Grigio Blush VENETO 
Spicy on the nose, with hints of red summer fruits

11.50

28

258.25

   GLS 175ML     GLS 250ML     BOTTLE

bIrre
lagers & cIder

Birra Moretti Zero 0.0% btl 330ml      
Alcohol-free lager

Birra Moretti Sale di Mare 4.8% btl 330ml  
Unfiltered, malt barley lager with a hint of Italian 
sea salt

Ichnusa 4.7% btl 330ml                  
Smooth Sardinian lager, well-balanced & rich in flavour

Messina 1923 4.7% btl 330ml               
Premium quality lager brewed in Sicily

Ichnusa Non Filtrata 5.0% btl 330ml  
Unfiltered, 100% pure barley malt, full-bodied, sweet taste 

Messina Cristalli di Sale 4.6% btl 330ml  
Pure unfiltered pale malt lager with Sicilian salt crystals

PREMIUM LAGER

CRAFT BEER

DRAFT

Birra Moretti 4.6%
Well-balanced with hoppy & fruity notes, 
finished with a moderate bitterness & clean aftertaste 
                   
 

Peroni Gran Riserva 6.6% btl 330ml         
Full bodied double malt lager 

MALT LAGER

ALCOHOL-FREE  

CIDER  

Melarossa Trentino 5.0% btl 330ml     
Italian sweet sparkling cider from Trentino

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 5.1% btl 330ml 
Crisp & refreshing with a delicate balance of bitterness 
& a clean finish

5

5

5

6

6

1/2       PINT

5 7.50

5

4

5

5

CARD PAYMENTS ONLY           ALDUOMO.CO.UK                ALDUOMO.BTN   

gourmet 
bar snacks

Premium rosemary nut mix, 
Prosecco popcorn, pink peppercorn 
crisps, grissini bread sticks, olives

7

NeoNis Prosecco VENETO
Lively with a persistent froth, particularly fruity 
& subtle palate

Jaques Bardelot BRUT, FRANCE 
Delicate, discreet aromatics with a lively mousse 
& soft palate

#PRO
SEXY!

bubbles
prosecco & champagne

GLS 125ML        BOTTLE

7.50 30

55

38

8.75

Sangiovese EMILIA ROMAGNA 
Bright cherry & red berry notes, soft tannins 
& subtle spice. Medium-bodied with a dry finish

Syrah SICILY 
Blackcurrant on the nose, enhanced by notes 
of liquorice & black pepper 

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo ABRUZZO
Lingering fruit aromas, dry, well balanced 
with concentrated berry flavours

Primitivo PUGLIA
Well-balanced, offering silky warmth with hints 
of tobacco & dried fruits

Barbera LOMBARDY 
Elegant with bright acidity, soft tannins & notes 
of cherry & plum. Smooth with a balanced finish

Chianti Riserva TUSCANY
Pronounced bouquet of raspberries & blackberries 
with hints of violet 

Valpolicella Ripasso VENETO
A pleasant nose with a bouquet of red berries 
overlapping with ripe cherry. Round & full-bodied

Barolo PIEDMONT
Intense nose with hints of forest fruits. Smooth 
& velvety on the palate with a long & rich finish

9.50 23

25

27

29

32

33

48

11.50

vInI rossI
red wInes

   GLS 175ML     GLS 250ML     BOTTLE

7.25

8.25

12.508.75

36

Panna Cotta Cream 
Silky-smooth with sweet vanilla & cream

Tiramisu Cream
Creamy finish with rich coffee, cocoa, mascarpone

Pistacchio Cream
Sweet & nutty with real pistachio flavour

Chocolate Hazelnut Cream
Velvety blend of chocolate & roasted hazelnut

3.50

cream lIqueurs
enjoy over Ice or your favourIte dessert 

Limoncello 
Lemon liqueur

Nardini Riserva 
Grappa Bianca

Disaronno Amaretto 
Almond liqueur

Molinari
Sambuca  

Vecchio Amaro Del Capo
Aromatic Calabrian liqueur

3.50

dIgestIvI
lIqueurs

Pistachio White Russian 
Pistachio cream, vodka & coffee liqueur 

Gianduja Espresso Martini 
Chocolate hazelnut cream, vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso 

Tiramisu Affogato 
Tiramisu cream, espresso, vanilla ice cream

Panna Cotta Martini 
Panna Cotta cream, vodka, white chocolate liqueur

7

7

7

7

after dinner classics
creamy & Indulgent cocktaIls

3.50

3.50

3.50

We have a wide range of liqueurs, please ask your server

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50


